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MG1 - MEDICAL GAS PLANTROOM
G4 - GENERATOR 4 FOR MATERNITY

H - HARDSTANDING FOR MOBILE
RADIOLOGY UNIT LINKED TO
BUILDING 2

H - WASTE COMPOUND

CYCLE SHELTER LOCATION

BUILDING KEY

1. ALDERBOURNE UNIT

2. GERIATRIC DAY HOSPITAL
3. BEACONSFIELD

4.

5. QUEBEC WARD

6. PINEWOOD WARD

7. OSTERLEY WARD

8. CHURCHILL WARD

9. MIDDLESEX WARD

10. LISTER WARD

11. PAGETT WARD

12. DIABETICARE UNIT

13. TUDOR WING (Demolished 2008)
14. WILLOWS WARD (Demolished 2008)
15.

16. MATRONS OFFICE / RESUS OFFICE
17.

18. ANNEX WARDS CORRIDOR

19. TUDOR CENTRE

20. GENERATOR / OXYGEN BLOCK

21. HIGH VOLTAGE SWITCH GEAR
AND PLANT ROOM

22. NIGHTINGALE CENTRE (AMU)
23. CATERING / MAIN RESTAURANT
24. PODIUM / SEWAGE PUMP / CHP

25. TOWER BLOCK HIGH RISE (Floors 2-8)
26. MAIN HOSPITAL ENTRANCE / CHAPEL

27. TOWER BLOCK LOW RISE (LGF, GF, and 1F)

28. LGF PODIUM
30. A and E EXTENSION

31. SURFACE WATER PUMPING
STATION

32. MATERNITY BUILDING

33. WOODLANDS CENTRE
ELDERLY MENTALLY ILL UNIT

34. BEVAN WARD

35. THE FURZE

36. RIVERSIDE

37. 2 COLHAM GREEN ROAD

39. MEDICAL GAS COMPOUND
40. GENERATOR 1 FOR PLANTROOM A

52.

53. OLD CRECHE

58. NURSES HOME

60. MAIN BOILERHOUSE

62. ESTATES OFFICES & WORKSHOPS

65.

66. WATER TOWER

67.

68. STANDBY GENERATOR HOUSE
69. MAIN GAS INTAKE

70. INCINERATOR

71. FINANCE EXTENSION

72 . GREENACRES

73 . ADULT AUDIOLOGY

75. NEW DIABETIC CARE

77. POST GRADUATE MEDICAL CENTRE
78. SEACOLE BUILDING

79. JUBILEE BUILDING

TVHA BUILDINGS
JOHN RICH HOUSE

RUSSEL HOUSE
MUNSLAUGH HOUSE
RENARDSON HOUSE
BROOKFORD HOUSE
FOX HOUSE

mmoow>

CPO1 IN FRONT OF MAIN ENTRANCE (10 Spaces).

CPO1(A) IN FRONT OF MAIN ENTRANCE (8 Spaces).

CP02 IN FRONT OF AMBULANCE ENTRANCE (20 Spaces. Secure).

CPO02(A) IN FRONT OF AMBULANCE ENTRANCE (8 Spaces).

CP03  ELDERLY DAY HOSPITAL ENTRANCE (20 Spaces. Secure).

CP04  KIRBY WAY/ ESTATES& FACILITIES (8 Spaces).

CP05 THE FURZE - SUPER SHELTER (40 Spaces. Secure).

REV A1
REV Z

REVY

REV X
REV W
REV V
REV T
REV S
REV R

REV P
REV N
REV M
REV L
REV K

REV J
REV H

REV G
REV F
REV E

REV D

REV C
REV B
REV A

07/07/22.
11/05/22.

01/02/22.

25/02/21.
21/10/20.
19/05/20
07/05/20
01/05/20
04/03/20

21/11/19
14/03/19

03/05/18
02/11/16

17/10/16

08/07/15
11/02/15

20/11/14
24/06/14
12/06/14

19/03/14

31/10/12
23/04/10
3/02/09

Generator 1A location added
Jubilee Building added

Cycle Shelter Locations revised

Areas under construction added.
Paeds demolished. Seacole bldg added

Proposed Bereavment Pod indicated.
Cycle shelters revised. Decant ward shown
Waste compound relocated.

Key for Mobile Radiology Hardstand added.
A&E Extension added.

Disabled bays under construction added.
Building 58 Names added.

Extension to Paediatrics added.

Site compound to rear of Maternity
added.

PARKING REVISED

FURZE PORTACABINS
DEMOLISHED. KEY REVISED

NIGHTINGALE CENTRE ADDED
CYCLE SHELTERS REVISED

NEW AMU BUILDING INDICATED
AND BUILDING 15 ADDED.

WASTE COMPOUND RELOCATED.
TEMPORARY MRI UNIT ADDED
WASTE COMPOUND ADDED
CYCLE SHELTERS ADDED
GENERAL REVISIONS ADDED
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