



## BUILDING KEY

1. ALDERBOURNE UNIT
2. GERIATRIC DAY HOSPITAL
3. BEACONSFIELD
- 4.
5. QUEBEC WARD
6. PINEWOOD WARD
7. OSTERLEY WARD
8. CHURCHILL WARD
9. MIDDLESEX WARD
10. LISTER WARD
11. PAGETT WARD
12. DIABETICARE UNIT
13. TUDOR WING (Demolished 2008)
14. WILLOWS WARD (Demolished 2008)
- 15.
16. MATRONS OFFICE / RESUS OFFICE
- 17.
18. ANNEX WARDS CORRIDOR
19. TUDOR CENTRE
20. GENERATOR / OXYGEN BLOCK
21. HIGH VOLTAGE SWITCH GEAR AND PLANT ROOM
22. NIGHTINGALE CENTRE (AMU)
23. CATERING / MAIN RESTAURANT
24. PODIUM / SEWAGE PUMP / CHP
25. TOWER BLOCK HIGH RISE (Floors 2-8)
26. MAIN HOSPITAL ENTRANCE / CHAPEL
27. TOWER BLOCK LOW RISE (LGF, GF, and 1F)
28. LGF PODIUM
29. A and E EXTENSION
30. SURFACE WATER PUMPING STATION

REV A1	07/07/22.	Generator 1A location added
REV Z	11/05/22.	Jubilee Building added
REV Y	01/02/22.	Cycle Shelter Locations revised
REV X	25/02/21.	Areas under construction added.
REV W	21/10/20.	Paeds demolished. Seacole bldg added
REV V	19/05/20	Proposed Bereavement Pod indicated.
REV T	07/05/20	Cycle shelters revised. Decant ward shown
REV S	01/05/20	Waste compound relocated.
REV R	04/03/20	Key for Mobile Radiology Hardstand added.
REV P	21/11/19	A&E Extension added.
REV N	14/03/19	Disabled bays under construction added.
REV M	03/05/18	Building 58 Names added.
REV L	02/11/16	Extension to Paediatrics added.
REV K	17/10/16	Site compound to rear of Maternity added.
REV J	08/07/15	PARKING REVISED
REV H	11/02/15	FURZE PORTACABINS DEMOLISHED. KEY REVISED
REV G	20/11/14	NIGHTINGALE CENTRE ADDED
REV F	24/06/14	CYCLE SHELTERS REVISED
REV E	12/06/14	NEW AMU BUILDING INDICATED AND BUILDING 15 ADDED.
REV D	19/03/14	WASTE COMPOUND RELOCATED. TEMPORARY MRI UNIT ADDED
REV C	31/10/12	WASTE COMPOUND ADDED
REV B	23/04/10	CYCLE SHELTERS ADDED
REV A	2/02/09	GENERAL REVISIONS ADDED

# The Hillingdon Hospital

**NHS**

# Project

# Hillingdon Hospital

Drawn by IV	Scale 1:1250 @ A1
Date 16/11/01	Cad ref (03) 201
DRG No <b>(03) 201</b>	REV <b>A1</b>

MG1 - MEDICAL GAS PLANTROOM

## KEY

- Extent of land owned by Hillingdon Hospital NHS Trust

Proposed Location        CYCLE SHELTER LOCATION F. FOX

of Extension CP01 IN FRONT OF MAIN ENTRANCE (10 Spaces).

CP01(A) IN FRONT OF MAIN ENTRANCE (8 Spaces).

CP02 IN FRONT OF AMBULANCE ENTRANCE (20 Spaces. Secure)

CP03 ELDERLY DAY HOSPITAL ENTRANCE (20 Spaces, Secure)

CP04 KIRBY WAY/ ESTATES& FACILITIES (8 Spaces).

CP05 THE FURZE - SUPER SHELTER (40 Spaces. Secure).